Time & Attendance Terminals
The ADT 1120 is primion’s state of the art solution for environments where
customers need a time & attendance terminal suitable for blind or visually
impaired people. The device is based on the current ADT 1100 flagship model
and has the following extra features:
❱ �Inverse text display for better contrast (black text on white background)
❱ �A transparent braille foil that indicates the different booking types that
an employee can choose from: arrive, depart, business trip, …

Host interface 							    	�Ethernet 1,000 Mbit / HTTP / HTTPS Communication
Memory 							    	1GB RAM
Ordering Information
ADT 1120 – Barrier free – black
ADT1120-188-300.01 	  ADT 1120 MIFARE® DESFire®, Barrier free – black, IP40, 12VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1120-188-300.02 	  ADT 1120 MIFARE® DESFire®, Barrier free – black, IP40, 12VDC – PoE+
ADT1120-189-300.01 	  ADT 1120 LEGIC®, Barrier free – black, IP40, 12VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1120-189-300.02 	  ADT 1120 LEGIC®, Barrier free – black, IP40, 12VDC – PoE+
ADT1120-157-300.01 	  ADT 1120 HITAG 125kHz, Barrier free – black, IP40, 12VDC – 230VAC/115VAC
ADT1120-157-300.02 	  ADT 1120 HITAG 125kHz, Barrier free – black, IP40, 12VDC – PoE+